Signamax FO-065-1200 series 12-Port Media Converter
User’s Manual                                                                                           1
U S E R ’ S  G U I D E
Signamax Connectivity Systems
FO-065-1200 Series
12-Port Media Converter
Signamax Connectivity Systems
12-Port Media Converter

Signamax FO-065-1200 series 12-Port Media Converter
User’s Manual                                                                                           11
Ordering Information
FO-065-1200ST00 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX 12-Port
Media Converter – ST Multimode Connectors
FO-065-1200SC10 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX 12-Port
Media Converter – SC Multimode Connectors
FO-065-1200SC20 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX 12-Port
Media Converter – SC Singlemode
Connectors
FO-065-1200MT72 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX 12-Port
Media Converter – MT-RJ Multimode
Connectors
FO-065-1200LC74 10/100BaseT/TX to 100BaseFX 12-Port
Media Converter – LC Multimode Connectors
FO-065-1200SC95 1000BaseT to 1000BaseSX 12-Port Media
Converter – SC Multimode Connectors
FO-065-1200SC97 1000BaseT to 1000BaseLX 12-Port Media
Converter – SC Singlemode Connectors
Signamax FO-065-1200 series 12-Port Media Converter
12                                                                                        User’s Manual
Contact Information
SIGNAMAX CONNECTIVITY SYSTEMS
An AESP Company